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Nom

m SERMIER Guillaume

m LERCH Patrice
POUCHON Joffrey

m ROSER Kevin
DAESCHLER Florian
GENZLING Jerome

f REINHART Emmanuel

BELLAHCENE Rayane
TRAPP Thibaut
ENGELMANN Herve
BABAEV Eldeniz

DILLENSCHNEIDER Ernesto

FICHTER Fabian
SCHMITT Roland
CAHEN Alexis
GAYOL Jean-Pierre
ELLIS Antoine
CALLET Antoine
BELLAHCENE Meriem
ROTH Antoine
ABBASSI Zeyneb
RAAB Florian

f MOINGT Jean-Claude

KHACHATRYAN Michel

MONNOT Leo

LITT Denis
BELLAHCENE Sofia
KANTZER Romain
FISCHER Arnaud
HORLACHER Hugo
BELLAHCENE Omar
ANTICOURT Sebastien
MUSIALOWSKI Julien

mf MOINGT Anne

LOEW Matthieu
SIDIBE Malika
BELLAHCENE Anissa
BRANDEL Leo
DECKER Thomas
ARMBRUSTER Fabian
BOUMAZA Amine
RACHEDI Abdessalem
BARBIER Thomas
TRAUZZOLA Antoine
SCHEBACHER Lionel
DI COSTANZO Romain

GERTHOFFERT Jean-Marie
REINHART Jean-Francois
BUCHMANN Christophe

RUSSEL Bernhard
KUBESCH Ethan
GRIGGIO Jean-Paul
LAMOTTE Gaelle

MARTINEAU Christophe

ROULIER Damien
MATHIOT Jean-Marc
SOW Aliou Bocar
FALUSI Andre
RUETTEN Michael
VOUIN Denis
CHAINBAUX Thierry
ECK Suzanne

GRIT Yanis
STEIBEL Julien
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Rapide individuel MUNDO 2016
Classement aprés laronde 9

Rapide Cat.
2400 R SenM
2270 R SenM
2140 R SenM
2370 R SenM
2190 R JunM
2040 R JunM
2270 R SenM
2060 R SenM
2060 R SenM
2140 R SenM
2110 R SenM
2030 R JunM
2070 R SenM
1910 R SenM
2000 R CadM
1840 R SenM
1950 R BenM
2000 R CadM
1960 R MinF
1940 R SenM
2210 R SenF
1990 R SenM
2190 R SepM
2030 R CadM
2050 R BenM
1950 R SenM
1730 R PupF
2170 R MinM
1920 R MinM
1960 R BenM
1680 R SenM
1960 R SenM
1880 R SenM
2140 R SenF
1940 R SenM
1940 R SenF
1790 R CadF
1820 R SenM
1680 R PupM
1850 R SenM
1600 R BenM
1750 R SepM
1650 R BenM
1840 R SenM
1720 R SenM
1750 R SenM
1710 R SepM
1399 E SenM
1860 R SenM
1900 R SenM
1670 R BenM
1910 R VetM
1920 R SenF
1850 R SenM
1790 R SenM
1720 R VetM
1690 R SenM
1450 R SepM
1810 R SenM
1590 R VetM
1620 R SepM
1480 R BenF
1710 R CadM
1720 R BenM

Sul

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
AZE

FRA
GER
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Fede Ligue

BFC
ALS
LOR
IDF
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
LOR

LOR
ALS
LOR
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
IDF
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
IDF
ALS
LOR
ALS
ALS
LOR

ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
LOR
ALS
ALS
ALS

ALS
ALS
BFC
ALS

ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS

Club

Tour Prends Garde! Besancon
Mulhouse Philidor

C.E. Sarrebourg
Issy-Les-Moulineaux

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Bischwiller

La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim
Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
C.E. Strasbourg

Ecole Frangaise d'Echecs de Metz

Ecole Frangaise d'Echecs de Metz
likirch-Graffenstaden

Stanislas Echecs

Thanville

Bischwiller

C.E. Strasbourg

Mulhouse Philidor

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Asniéres - Le Grand Echiquier

C.E. Strasbourg

Mulhouse Philidor

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Bischwiller

Bischwiller

C E Bruche- Ergersheim- Molsheim
Club Europe Loisirs Oberhausbergen
Bischwiller

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim

C E Bruche- Ergersheim- Molsheim
Asniéres - Le Grand Echiquier

C.E. de la Mossig
Vandoeuvre-Echecs

Bischwiller

llikirch-Graffenstaden

Ecole Frangaise d'Echecs de Metz

Bischwiller

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Club Europe Loisirs Oberhausbergen
C.E. de Haguenau

Mulhouse Philidor

C.E. Sarrebourg

La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim
Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
llikirch-Graffenstaden

Karlsruhe

Bischwiller

C.E. des 3 Pays

Tour Prends Garde! Besancon
Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Grenoble Bayard Echecs

Club d'Echecs d'Altorf
likirch-Graffenstaden

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Colmar Echecs

Club d'Echecs Erstein

C E Bruche- Ergersheim- Molsheim
Mulhouse Philidor

Kaissa

Pts Tr.
72 46%2
T2 44>
7% 44
7 47
7 46
7 39
62 41%2
62 392
62 38
6 45
6 44
6 43
6 41%
6 41%
6 41
6 41
6 40
6 40
6 40
6 39%
6 39
6 37%
5% 41%
5% 41
5% 39
5% 38
5% 37%
5% 36%
5% 36
5% 35%
5% 34
5% 29
5 44
5 40
5 39%
5 39
5 38
5 38
5 38
5 36
5 36
5 35%
5 35%
5 35
5 35
5 34"
5 33
5 32
5 30
42 392
4> 36%
4, 36
4, 35%
4, 35%
4, 35
4, 34,
4, 34,
4, 34Y%
4, 34
42 31
42 29%2
4> 272
4 37
4 36%

Cu.
39%
40%
38%
37%

38

33
33%
31%
31%
35%

35

34

35

30
32%

32

32

31

31
30%

31

29
31%

32
30%
30%
27
27

28

29

24
20%
29%
30%
29%

26
26%
26%

25

28

25

25
23%
25%

25

25

25

20

21
28%
23%

26

22
21%
23%
23%

23
20%

24
20%
19%

20
24,
22

Perf
2373
2414
2333
2298
2290
2131
2147
2080
2025
2131
2119
2186
2150
2011
2111
1998
2019
2048
2019
2066
2063
1916
2049
2033
1967
1963
1870
1936
1907
1925
1780
1697
1942
1939
1931
1893
1915
1768
1851
1801
1787
1755
1818
1727
1695
1780
1700
1782
1621
1886
1697
1757
1704
1690
1718
1649
1663
1466
1683
1600
1574
1423
1697
1667
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

JAVADZADEH Kenan
BILLEY David
BELLAHCENE Mohamed Adam
STRASSER Rouben
GE Arthur

LECLERC Bernard
BALDANDORJ Temuulen
LECLERC Julian
SCHMIDT Emma
BARTHEL Michel
DEHLINGER Pierre
STRASSER Arevik
SCHNEIDER Marianne
BALDANDORJ Telmen
BELLAHCENE Jenna
BOUMAZA Mounsef
FLOUREUX Mathieu
KUBESCH Mathis
DIOP Modou
GAUCKLER Robin
MOOG Louis

MOOG Olivier
TREIBER Clement
HALLER Frederic
ECK Bernard Junior
SCHEBACHER Solene
GARRE Erin
EGENMAIER Fritz
LAGNIDE Maeli
MOOG Sonia
SCHMIDT Juliette
SCHEBACHER Leane
PETER Melissa
MULLER-MOINGT Bastien
SECKINGER Theo
MUNTZER Damien
SCHNEIDER Arnaud
MUNTZER Samuel
MOOG Antoine
LAGNIDE Lenny
BEGUIN Loic

MOOG Sophie
OYANCE Lisa
DEFAUCHY Claude
DONINI Carlo

1500 R
1610 R
1640 R
1430 R
1620 R
1640 R
1360 R
1620 R
1430 R
1500 R
1400 R
1400 R
1800 R
1290 R
1220 R
1360 R
1400 R
1140 R
1399 E
1090 R
1140 R
1420 R
930 R
1390 R
1360 R
1310 R
1230 R
999 E
1140 R
1399 E
1050 R
960 R
999 E
830 R
1080 R
1399 E
799 E
800 R
850 R
800 R
890 R
1399 E
1399 E
1210 R
1420 R

PouM
SenM
BenM
PouM
PouM
VetM
PupM
SenM
PouF
SepM
BenM
PupF
JunF
PouM
PouF
PouM
BenM
PouM
SenM
SenM
PouM
SenM
BenM
SenM
PupM
PouF
PupF
PupM
PupF
SenF
PpoF
PpoF
PupF
PpoM
PouM
SenM
PouM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
PpoM
SenF
SenF
VetM
VetM

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
LUX
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ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
LOR
ALS
LOR
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS

ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS

ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS

ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
ALS
LOR

C.E. Strasbourg

C.E. de la Mossig

Bischwiller

Bischwiller

Bischwiller

Tressange Pays-Haut

C.E. des 3 Pays

Tressange Pays-Haut

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Kaissa

Bischwiller

C.E. des 3 Pays

Bischwiller

Club Europe Loisirs Oberhausbergen
Club Europe Loisirs Oberhausbergen
Bischwiller

Club d'Echecs Erstein

Bischwiller

Bischwiller

Club d'Echecs Erstein
likirch-Graffenstaden

C E Bruche- Ergersheim- Molsheim
Mulhouse Philidor

C E Bruche- Ergersheim- Molsheim

La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim
Echecs Club Plaine du Rhin

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Mulhouse Philidor

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
Saverne

Echecs Club Plaine du Rhin

Club d'Echecs d'Altorf

Echecs Club Plaine du Rhin
Echecs Club Plaine du Rhin

La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim
La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim
Echecs Club Plaine du Rhin

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
C.E. de la Mossig

Tressange Pays-Haut

4 36
4 35
4 34"
4 34"
4 34"
4 332
4 332
4 33
4 322
4 32
4 31
4 3072
4 30
4 29
4 27
4 2672
3% 342
3% 32
3% 312
3% 2972
3% 2672
3 34
3 31%
3 31%
3 31
30
29
28
27
26
26
3 25
324"
3 23
2 27
2% 252
2 28
2 26"
224
224
222
2 22
221
024
024

W W W W ww

22
20
21
21
21
20
19
20
19
19
16
18
19
17
15
15
1972
132
1572
16
122
18
1672

13%
10%

N
N

O O O M © © © ©

1616
1532
1713
1648
1630
1604
1488
1542
1529
1426
1311
1465
1461
1423
1282
1267
1485
1264
1320
1287
1151
1415
1183
1321
1409
1361
1181
1250
1097
1076
1028
1078
911

936

1096
965

806

720

824

762

929

677

673
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